WEO

WE1

WE2

WE3

WEJR

WE YR

WE4

TOTAL Cavaliers
TOTAL SELECTED

TOTAL
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Riders
Alexandra Daeleman
Anemie Verbeke
Benedikte Schatteman
Evelyne Hanssens
Laura Menegazzi
Linda Rillaerts
Marie Komorowski
Paul van de Laer
Wendy Rigot
Sylvie Stas

Aliyah Vanhellemont
Emilie Solbreux

Lisa D'haenens

Paul van de Laer

Zo& Verwimp

Alexia Gille
Aliyah Vanhellemont

Angelique van Laethem
Aude Brams
Cathy Mittig

Christine Belhomme
Ines Algoedt

Kim van Nispen tot Pannerden
Laurence Nanquette
Lotte Leemans
Louise Poppe
Virginie Dubus

Riders
Erwin Beyens
Frangoise Decoster
Manuela Derycke
Sarah Luypaert
Wendy Lefévre
Caroline Godefroid
Karine Peters

Riders
Annemie Verbeke
Laura Menegazzi
Zina Van der Velde
Jean Vermeulen
Jenny Veenstra

Riders
Virginie Dubus

Laura Menegazzi

Riders

Anais Van Bauwel

Charlotte Veckmans

Lilia Saccone

Riders

Aliyah Vanhellomont

Zina Van de Velde

Riders
Louise Poppe

Patrick Van Aken

Virginie Dubus

Raf Heeren

Virginie Dubus

Horses
Mojito
Cartujano
Tinka van de Kapel
Mapaché
Hermoso
Lagareno
Picasso do Luar
Forcado BDF
Lover du Bagnon
Zelote I

Orpheu do Convento

Aslan

Famosa
Odeleite BDF
Vendaval la reina

Drianne
Pegador do Luar

Colin du Fays

Prada

Nickel

Leandros van de Holtakkers
Milan of Kerry

Ferrero
Hello
Xena van Liefkensrode
Jane of Tuxies MA
Qualia de la Brousse
Horses
Kanz's Krepydo
Capitaine du Pous
Gharam
Isabeau van 't Wilgenhof
Pretoriano
Farao
Habanera
Horses
Déja Vue
Dandy
iIha
Vasco
Marchel BV
Horses
Otello

Harpo

Horses

Yemba

Jao

Vendaval

Horses

Florent

Falcio

Horses
Herrador XXXI

Guapo da Saudade

Hero des Nawies

Gumball

Falcso (S)

Competitions

5

4
2 WEO +2 WEL

2

Competitions

2

2
1WE2+1WEL
Competitions
5
4 WE3 + 1 WE2
3
2 WE3 + 1 WE2

Competitions

Competitions

Regio

1FWE
4ETAP
4FWE
1ETAP
3 FWE
1ETAP
3 FWE
1ETAP
2 FWE
3ETAP
3 FWE
1ETAP
1FWE
2ETAP
2 FWE
2ETAP
1FWE
3ETAP
2 FWE
2ETAP
3 FWE

3ETAP
3 FWE
1ETAP
2 FWE
2ETAP
3 FWE
1ETAP
1FWE
1ETAP
2FWE
1FWE
1ETAP
1FWE
1ETAP
1FWE
1ETAP
1FWE
1ETAP
2 FWE
1FWE
1ETAP
1FWE
1ETAP
1FWE
1ETAP
1FWE
1ETAP
1FWE
1ETAP

Regio

1FWE
3ETAP
3FWE
3ETAP
1FWE
3ETAP
4FWE
1ETAP
1FWE
3ETAP

2ETAP
2ETAP
Regio

3ETAP

1FWE
2ETAP
2 FWE
1ETAP

2 FWE
3FWE

Regio

3FWE
2ETAP
2 FWE
1ETAP

Regio

1FWE
3ETAP
1 WEF
3FWE
4ETAP
1 WEF
3 FWE
2ETAP

Regio

4FWE
2ETAP
1 WEF
2 FWE
2ETAP
1 WEH
1 WEF

Regio

2 FWE
1ETAP
1FWE
3ETAP
1FWE
1 WEH
1 WEF
1 WED
3FWE
1ETAP
1FWE
1 WEH

Dressage

64,015

67,121

64,848

64,697

61,818

62,727

65,682

60,152

70,909

64,091

64,849
55,076

56,591

56,818

57,727

57,386
57,728

61,819

59,546

63,622

64,887
67,045

60,228

57,614

61,364

64,091

60,796

Dressage

65,467

60,667

62,667

62,067

61,800

63,6

64,800

Dressage

69,998

62,786

58,434

53,333

62,727

Dressage

65,834

61,417

Dressage

60,625

62,501

63,957

Dressage

69,167

67,500

Dressage

60,741

72,531

74,444

57,901

63,333

EOH

67,371

68,333

66,702

67,672

64,041

67,145

70,484

66,679

61,868

65,631

47,467

57,365

53,270

56,030
67,647

55,938

61,161

63,300

54,780
63,693

66,618

60,543

56,8405

67,344

66,176

EOH

64,375

61,285

61,135

61,584

58,5045
(2sur2)

56,615

59,621

EOH

62,048

52,941

61,522

49,677

54,706

64,056

60,191

63,333

EOH

69,183

68,447

72,070

81,250

SPEED
oK
oK
oK

oK

/
2sur2

1sur2
2sur2
SPEED
2sur3
1sur3

oK

1sur2
/

1surl

SPEED

oK
/
2sur2

SPEED

oK

oK

/
2surs

SPEED

oK

oK

SPEED
oK

oK

oK

oK

2sur2

Wild Card

Wild Card

Wild Card

Wild Card

Wild Card

Wild Card

Wild Card

Wild Card
0

Refus Wild Card
0

Mail Invitation
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025

12/08/2025

12/08/2025

12/08/2025

12/08/2025

12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025

12/08/2025

Mail Invitation
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025

Mail Invitation

12/08/2025

Mail Invitation

12/08/2025

Mail Invitation

12/08/2025

12/08/2025

12/08/2025

Mail Invitation

12/08/2025

12/08/2025

Mail Invitation
12/08/2025

12/08/2025

12/08/2025

12/08/2025

Validation participation 2025 Change of Level

Validation participation

Validation participation

Validation participation

Validation participation

Validation participation

Has to go to
'WEA level in 2026

Validation participation

TOTAL OK participation
0

TOTAL NON parti
0

TOTAL PAS invité



